Place Bib Name
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367 Cathal
379 Deirdre
448 Maedbh
370 Colm
385 EUGENIO
430 Richard
412 Mervyn
362 Carla
428 Rae
453 Garvin
373 Conor
361 Caoimhe
425 Pete
438 Sighle
352 Adrian
435 Seamus
388 George
449 Niall
446 Tony
376 Dave
369 colm
392 GUILLERMO
454 Davitt
403 KEVIN
426 Peter
434 Rory
393 helen
405 laurent
445 Tom
354 Aisling
374 Cora
409 LORRAINE
408 lornie
424 Pearse
384 emma
410Ilynne
441 Sinead
450 Setanta
394 lan

395 Jason
451 Sinead
399 John
391 Graham
416 Olive
407 Linda
398 John
396 Rory
436 Shane
402 Karen
431 Richard
386 Fergal
371 Conor
415 Niamh
366 Caroline
443 Tadhg
418 Orla
422 Patricia
420 Padraic
364 Carmel
406 Liam
427 Phillip
442 SUSAN
380 Diarmuid
452 helen
383 Eavanne
357 Anne
397 Joanne
375 Daithi
433 Ronan
439 Sinead
421 Pat

419 Padraic
358 Anne
351 Adeline
437 Shona
411 Maria
381 Dolores
372 Conor

Surname
Logue
Fagan
Hurst

Daly
TORREGROSA DOMENECH
Ashe

Mc Dowell
Henderson
Liston
Doherty
Shovlin
Sweeney
Ray

Burke
Fitzmaurice
Kavanagh
Donlon
Browne
Daley
ODonnell
connolly
CUCALON
Geraghty
ROHAN
Duggan
Dempsey
colfer
provost
Breen
Devereux
Grimes
STENSON
o'dwyer
Fahy
Callanan

o loughlin
Mc Dermott
Doherty
Reidy
Kelly
Reidy
Bates
Ross
McGrath
Davey
Baggott
Dunleavy
Burns
Downes
Ross
Downes
Dalton
Yelverton
Duncan
Duffy
Connaughton
Jacques
Moran
Coyne
Mannion
Dunne
McGOWAN
Haugh
McDermott
Joyce
Quinlan
Casey
O'Donohoe
Daly

Guiry
Rutherford
Kavanagh
Naughton
BELTOISE
Duffy

Kelly
Walsh
Sugrue

Sex
male
female
female
male
male
male
male
female
male
male
male
female
male
female
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
female
male
male
female
female
female
female
male
female
female
female
male
male
male
female
male
male
female
female
male
male
male
female
male
male
male
female
female
male
female
female
male
female
male
male
female
male
female
female
female
female
male
male
female
male
male
female
female
female
female
female
male

AgeCat
30-34
25-29
16-19
30-34
25-29
35-39
25-29
25-29
25-29
35-39
20-24
20-24
50-54
25-29
45-49
40-44
25-29
40-44
45-49
30-34
30-34
40-44
40-44
35-39
35-39
16-19
30-34
40-44
25-29
35-39
35-39
30-34
30-34
40-44
35-39
35-39
25-29
40-44
45-49
35-39
16-19
40-44
30-34
35-39
40-44
30-34

20-24
40-44
40-44
40-44
35-39
45-49
35-39
35-39
40-44
55-59
40-44
40-44
40-44
50-54
30-34
2529
40-44
30-34
20-24
30-34
35-39
35-39
25-29
70-74
35-39
35-39
25-29
30-34
35-39
40-44
2529

Club
NorthWest TC
3DTC

Ennis TC

Tri Sport
Pulse TC

NorthWest TC

Galway TC
Galway TC
Galway TC
Kilkenny TC

Predator TC
Galway TC

Westport TC
Galway TC
Galway TC
Galway TC

Galway TC
Predator TC

Athlone
Galway TC
Galway TC
Galway TC
Trian Mhi TC

Galway TC
Tri Sport
Tri Sport
Galway TC

Galway TC
Athlone

Predator TC

Athlone

Galway TC
Limerick TC
Galway TC

Predator TC
Tri Conn TC
Galway TC
Galway TC
Galway TC
Athlone
Predator TC

Gotri TC

Galway TC

Athlone

Swim

0:16:51
0:14:42
0:14:12
0:18:01
0:16:32
0:18:29
0:16:34
0:15:43
0:17:36
0:20:18
0:20:29
0:16:43
0:20:10
0:20:50
0:23:04
0:21:56
0:20:58
0:22:58
0:20:22
0:22:13
0:19:23
0:23:42
0:19:11
0:24:38
0:26:15
0:21:05
0:19:59
0:22:57
0:25:53
0:22:35
0:23:59
0:22:54
0:24:14
0:23:57
0:20:41
0:24:07
0:25:29
0:20:56
0:21:10
0:22:59
0:17:01
0:23:52
0:26:23
0:26:02
0:21:48
0:22:49
0:25:39
0:26:38
0:23:21
0:28:52
0:22:42
0:23:35
0:23:19
0:25:25
0:26:29
0:24:58
0:25:27
0:21:50
0:30:32
0:30:07
0:27:45
0:26:45
0:25:06
0:25:00
0:27:16
0:27:02
0:31:17
0:28:02
0:28:21
0:27:12
0:33:18
0:26:41
0:28:29
0:27:05
0:31:22
0:31:24
0:43:49
0:18:36

™

0:01:15
0:00:54
0:00:54
0:01:28
0:01:08
0:00:54
0:01:00
0:01:23
0:01:21
0:01:05
0:01:36
0:01:42
0:01:02
0:01:19
0:01:49
0:01:32
0:01:32
0:01:15
0:01:28
0:01:29
0:02:37
0:01:20
0:01:18
0:02:02
0:01:05
0:01:20
0:02:28
0:01:15
0:01:31
0:01:48

0:01:34
0:02:12
0:01:13
0:01:55
0:01:49
0:01:58
0:02:52
0:02:40
0:02:30
0:02:10
0:01:29
0:01:33
0:02:37
0:01:08
0:02:29
0:01:57
0:02:08
0:01:41
0:01:09
0:03:16
0:01:36
0:01:42
0:02:20
0:03:21
0:01:18
0:03:05
0:02:10
0:02:40
0:02:16
0:01:46
0:01:28
0:03:08
0:01:24
0:02:00
0:02:37
0:02:00
0:02:57
0:02:57
0:04:27
0:04:46
0:02:56
0:03:27
0:02:53
0:03:49
0:03:47
0:04:31

Lap 1

0:08:50
0:11:21
0:11:51
0:10:01
0:11:21
0:10:57
0:12:08
0:13:01
0:12:25
0:11:16
0:10:56
0:13:14
0:12:35
0:12:22
0:11:13
0:11:56
0:12:18
0:11:40
0:13:12
0:12:26
0:13:04
0:11:34
0:13:59
0:11:31
0:11:04
0:14:33
0:14:04
0:13:00
0:11:54
0:13:24

0:13:35
0:12:45
0:14:01
0:14:45
0:13:31
0:12:56
0:14:46
0:14:50
0:14:00
0:18:13
0:14:19
0:13:40
0:12:38
0:15:41
0:14:34
0:13:58
0:12:58
0:14:55
0:12:41
0:13:34
0:14:37
0:15:11
0:14:26
0:13:31
0:15:11
0:14:21
0:16:44
0:12:31
0:12:52
0:14:15
0:15:15
0:15:36
0:15:55
0:16:21
0:16:27
0:14:18
0:15:57
0:16:55
0:18:04
0:14:49
0:20:04
0:20:17
0:21:25
0:19:22
0:19:23

Lap 2

0:08:53
0:11:19
0:11:51
0:10:03
0:10:49
0:10:29
0:12:30
0:12:31
0:12:04
0:11:09
0:11:25
0:13:16
0:12:34
0:11:51
0:10:48
0:11:47
0:12:31
0:11:37
0:12:43
0:11:43
0:13:10
0:11:57
0:14:31
0:11:28
0:11:37
0:13:12
0:13:42
0:13:16
0:11:34
0:13:07
0:27:13
0:13:30
0:12:45
0:13:27
0:15:40
0:13:59
0:13:15
0:15:06
0:15:13
0:14:28
0:16:36
0:14:20
0:12:35
0:13:00
0:15:48
0:14:35
0:13:06
0:13:03
0:15:04
0:12:24
0:15:56
0:15:52
0:15:46
0:14:26
0:13:19
0:15:26
0:14:46
0:17:10
0:12:16
0:12:54
0:14:37
0:14:55
0:15:06
0:16:58
0:16:12
0:16:31
0:15:22
0:17:32
0:17:53
0:17:27
0:14:52
0:20:56
0:19:53
0:21:32
0:21:43
0:21:42
0:33:11

Run

0:17:43
0:22:40
0:23:42
0:20:04
0:22:10
0:21:26
0:24:38
0:25:32
0:24:29
0:22:25
0:22:21
0:26:29
0:25:10
0:24:13
0:22:01
0:23:43
0:24:50
0:23:17
0:25:55
0:24:10
0:26:14
0:23:31
0:28:30
0:22:59
0:22:41
0:27:45
0:27:46
0:26:16
0:23:27
0:26:31
0:27:13
0:27:05
0:25:30
0:27:28
0:30:25
0:27:30
0:26:11
0:29:52
0:30:02
0:28:28
0:34:49
0:28:39
0:26:15
0:25:38
0:31:29
0:29:09
0:27:04
0:26:01
0:29:59
0:25:06
0:29:30
0:30:29
0:30:57
0:28:51
0:26:50
0:30:38
0:29:07
0:33:54
0:24:47
0:25:46
0:28:52
0:30:11
0:30:41
0:32:53
0:32:33
0:32:58
0:29:41
0:33:29
0:34:48
0:35:31
0:29:41
0:41:01
0:40:10
0:42:57
0:41:04
0:41:05
0:33:11

Finish
0:35:49
0:38:16
0:38:48
0:39:32
0:39:50
0:40:49
0:42:12
0:42:38
0:43:25
0:43:48
0:44:26
0:44:55
0:46:21
0:46:22
0:46:54
0:47:12
0:47:19
0:47:30
0:47:45
0:47:51
0:48:14
0:48:33
0:48:59
0:49:39
0:50:02
0:50:10
0:50:13
0:50:28
0:50:52
0:50:54
0:51:12
0:51:33
0:51:56
0:52:37
0:53:01
0:53:27
0:53:37
0:53:40
0:53:52
0:53:57
0:53:59
0:54:00
0:54:12
0:54:17
0:54:26
0:54:28
0:54:40
0:54:47
0:55:01
0:55:07
0:55:27
0:55:40
0:55:58
0:56:37
0:56:40
0:56:54
0:57:38
0:57:54
0:57:58
0:58:09
0:58:23
0:58:23
0:58:55
0:59:16
1:01:48
1:02:37
1:02:57
1:04:28
1:06:07
1:07:10
1:07:45
1:10:37
1:12:06
1:12:55
1:16:15
1:16:15
1:21:30

DNF
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